HOULDING SUPERANNUATION FUND
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2020 TO 30/06/2021

FROM ACCOUNT 200/000 TO 999/999 - ENTRIES: ALL
Printed: Monday 20 September, 2021 @ 13:29:52

Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ $ $

235 Capital Gaing/(L osses) - Taxable

235/057 Unitsin Pooled Superannuation Trusts

30/06/2021 21 Journal - Cash 12,204.77 (12,294.77)
Narration: revert to rev acc

235/134 Platinum Asset Management L imited (Allocated | nvestment)

08/12/2020 776085  Journa - Cash 37340 (37340)
Narration: Disposal of 1,000.0000 unit(s) in Platinum Asset Management Limited (Allocated Investment)

235/137 Anglo American PLC

16/03/2021 777004  Journa - Cash 1,197.77 1,197.77
Narration: Disposal of 1,000.0000 unit(s) in Anglo American PLC

235/198 TesraBond

14/07/2020 724007  Journa - Cash 355750 3,557.50
Narration: Disposal of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in TelstraBond

235/221 MyState BBSW +5%

14/08/2020 724019  Journa - Cash 369.00 369.00
Narration: Disposa of 30,000.0000 unit(s) in MyState BBSW +5%

235/232 Cooper atieve Rabobank

02/07/2020 724021  Journd - Cash 2,016.00 2,016.00
Narration: Disposal of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in Cooperatieve Rabobank

235/233 Genworth

03/07/2020 724022  Journd - Cash 0HA N0HA
Narration: Disposa of 80,000.0000 unit(s) in Genworth

03/07/2020 724022  Journd - Cash 2N 13388
Narration: Disposa of 20,000.0000 unit(s) in Genworth

235/249 Liberty Funding

27/10/2020 724025  Journd - Cash 1,215.19 1,215.19
Narration: Disposal of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in Liberty Funding

235/253 1AG

22/03/2021 724026  Journa - Cash 1,176.66 1,176.66
Narration: Disposal of 50,000.0000 unit(s) inIAG

235/256 FMG ResUSD FIIG

16/04/2021 725016  Journa - Cash 1,739.63 1,73963
Narration: Disposal of 100,000.0000 unit(s) in FMG ResUSD HIG

235/261 Nextdc Aud Mint

10/12/2020 724031  Journa - Cash 416.67 (416.67)
Narration: Disposal of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in Nextdc Aud Mint

235/262 Whbc Usd Mint

18/05/2021 725018  Journa - Cash 4,826.49 4,826.49
Narration: Disposal of 15,000.0000 unit(s) in Whc Usd Mint

18/05/2021 725018  Journal - Cash 10,688.76 15515.25
Narration: Disposal of 25,000.0000 unit(s) in Whc Usd Mint
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235/268 Wealth Pi Fund Mint

02/09/2020 724035  Journal - Cash 83.33 (83.33)
Narration: Disposa of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in Wealth Pi Fund Mint

235/269 AnzUsd Mint

18/05/2021 725019  Journa - Cash 11,037.71 (11,037.71)
Narration: Disposa of 15,000.0000 unit(s) in Anz Usd Mint

18/05/2021 725019  Journa - Cash 7,400.53 (18,438.24)
Narration: Disposa of 10,000.0000 unit(s) in Anz Usd Mint

235/270 Virgin Usd Mint

21/12/2020 725020  Journal - Cash 145841 145841
Narration: Disposal of 20,000.0000 unit(s) in Virgin Usd Mint

21/12/2020 725020  Journal - Cash 92399 2,382.40
Narration: Disposal of 30,000.0000 unit(s) in Virgin Usd Mint

235/271 Apmf Jan 21 Mint

25/01/2021 724036  Journal - Cash 418.76 418.76
Narration: Disposal of 14,000.0000 unit(s) in Apmf Jan 21 Mint

235/272 Apmf Nov20BGC

27/11/2020 724037  Journal - Cash 291.65 (291.65)
Narration: Disposal of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in Apmf Nov20 BGC

235/273 Naos Bgc

30/09/2020 724038  Journal - Cash 2,176.02 2176.02
Narration: Disposa of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in Naos Bgc

236 Capital Gaing/(L oses) - Non Taxable

236/057 Unitsin Pooled Superannuation Trusts

30/06/2021 21 Journal - Cash 4,379.79 4,379.79
Narration: revert to rev acc

236/134 Platinum Asset Management L imited (Allocated | nvestment)

08/12/2020 776085  Journal - Cash 186.70 (186.70)
Narration: Disposal of 1,000.0000 unit(s) in Platinum Asset Management Limited (Allocated Investment)

236/244 NABHA

15/02/2021 724027  Journa - Cash 330542 (3,305.42)
Narration: Disposa of 250.0000 unit(s) in NABHA

236/261 Nextdc Aud Mint

10/12/2020 724031  Journa - Cash 208.33 (208.33)
Narration: Disposal of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in Nextdc Aud Mint

236/268 Wealth Pi Fund Mint

02/09/2020 724035  Journal - Cash 41.67 (41.67)
Narration: Disposal of 50,000.0000 unit(s) in Wealth Pi Fund Mint

238 Distributions Received

238/027 ThePlatinum Trug - International Fund

30/06/2021 6 Journal - Non Cash 8,802.34 (8,802.34)
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Narration: per dist statement

238/028 ThePlatinum Trug - Asia Fund

30/06/2021 6 Journal - Non Cash 120,747.74 (120,747.74)
Narration: per dist statement

238/045 Platinum - International Brands Fund

30/06/2021 6 Journal - Non Cash 41,568.64 (41,568.64)
Narration: per dist statement

238/046 Magdlan Global Fund

05/11/2020 7 Journal - Non Cash 6,255.43 (6,255.43)
Narration: per dist statement

30/06/2021 7 Journal - Cash 6,659.48 (12914.91)
Narration: per dist statement

238/048 Lend L ease Corporation Limited Margie

15/09/2020 2 Journal - Non Cash 4370 (43.70)
Narration: per dist statement

17/03/2021 2 Journal - Non Cash 201.90 (245.60)
Narration: per dist statement

238/049 MGEF formerly Magelan Global Trugt

19112020 9 Journal - Non Cash 1,22057 (1,22057)
Narration: per dist statement

30/06/2021 9 Journal - Non Cash 3404.42 (4,624.99)
Narration: per dist statement

238/050 Platinum Asialisted

30/06/2021 4 Journal - Cash 221202 (2,212.02)
Narration: per ats

238/051 Magellan High Conviction

15/01/2021 8 Journal - Non Cash 983.86 (983.86)
Narration: per dist statement

30/06/2021 8 Journal - Cash 9%9.11 (1,982.97)
Narration: per dist statement

238/052 Vanguard Int Cr SecsNick

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 6,200.97 (6,290.97)
Narration: per anz 999

238/053 Esgi Vaneck Nick

30/06/2021 4 Journal - Cash 22000 (220.00)
Narration: per ats

238/054 Ethi Nick

19/01/2021 5 Journal - Non Cash 2114 (2119
Narration: per dist statement

30/06/2021 5 Journal - Cash 731.83 (752.97)
Narration: per dist statement

239 Dividends Received

239/002 AMP L imited
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30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 781.30 (781.30)
Narration: per anz 999

239/005 Origin Energy

02/10/2020 6 Journal - Non Cash 896.00 (896.00)
Narration: per dvd statement

26/03/2021 6 Journal - Non Cash 1,14450 (2,040.50)
Narration: per dvd statement

239/012 Orical imited Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 33.00 (33.00)
Narration: per anz

239/023 National Australia Bank L imited

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 1,278.30 (1,278.30)
Narration: per anz 999

239/029 Woodside Petroleum Limited

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 1,08241 (1,08241)
Narration: per anz 999

239/032 TeddraCorporation Limited

30/06/2021 17 Journal - Cash 1,950.24 (1,950.24)
Narration: per nab

239/044 Westpac Banking Corp Margie

18/12/2020 2 Journal - Non Cash 1,882.01 (1,882.01)
Narration: per dvd statement

25/06/2021 2 Journal - Non Cash 3576.28 (5/458.29)
Narration: per dvd statement

239/049 BHP Billiton Limited Margie

22/09/2020 2 Journal - Non Cash 1,186.17 (1,186.17)
Narration: per dvd statement

23/03/2021 2 Journal - Non Cash 210340 (3,289.57)
Narration: per dvd statement

239/093 Anglo American PL C

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 391.96 (391.96)
Narration: per anz 999

239/097 WoolworthsLimited Margie

06/10/2020 2 Journal - Non Cash 312.96 (312.96)
Narration: per dvd statement

14/04/2021 2 Journal - Non Cash 349.80 (662.76)
Narration: per dvd statement

239/120 Suncorp-Metway L imited Maraie

21/10/2020 2 Journal - Non Cash 360.90 (360.90)
Narration: per dvd statement

0vo42021 2 Journal - Non Cash 874 (1,309.64)
Narration: per dvd statement

239/121 AluminaMaraie

30/06/2021 1 Journal - Cash 129.89 (129.89)
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Narration: per anz

239/123 Ishares S&p 500 Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 667.54 (667.54)
Narration: per ats

239/125 Premier |InvestmentsL imited

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 700.00 (700.00)
Narration: per anz 999

239/133 Treasury Wine Estates

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 92.00 (92.00)
Narration: per anz

239/134 Ishares Msci Emerging Markets Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 42279 (422.79)
Narration: per ats

239/135 Vanguard All World Ex-UsMar gie

01/07/2020 1 Journal - Cash 34258 (342.58)
Narration: per anz

239/144 | SharesM SCI South Korea Capped ETE Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 62.37 (62.37)
Narration: per ats

239/146 SantosL imited

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 226.14 (226.149)
Narration: per anz 999

239/147 Ishares S& p 500

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 834.42 (83442
Narration: per anz 999 & ats

239/150 Cd Limited

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 1,550.26 (1,550.26)
Narration: per anz 999

239/153 | SharesEurope Etf, Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 407.29 (407.29)
Narration: per ats

239/154 | SharesMsci Japan Etf Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 15322 (15322
Narration: per ats

239/156 South32 Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 62.28 (62.28)
Narration: per anz

239/159 BHP Billiton Limited Nick

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 222705 (2,227.05)

Narration: per anz 999

239/160 Ramsay Health CarelL imited Margie
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3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 9.03 (96.03)
Narration: per anz

239/161 Amp Limited Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 100.00 (100.00)
Narration: per anz

239/162 Platinum Asset Management L imited Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 110.00 (110.00)
Narration: per anz

239/163 Propd Funeral Ptnrs

30/06/2021 3 Journal - Cash 300.00 (300.00)
Narration: per anz 999

239/164 Ramsay Health Carel imited Nick

30/06/2021 17 Journal - Cash 397.70 (397.70)
Narration: per nab

239/167 Bendigo Bank Limited Margie

30/06/2021 1 Journal - Cash 56.00 (56.00)
Narration: per anz

239/168 Brickworks L imited Margie

25/11/2020 2 Journal - Non Cash 78.00 (78.00)
Narration: per dvd statement

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 1284 (12084
Narration: per anz

239/169 Sonic Healthcare Limited Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 17400 (174.00)
Narration: per anz

239/170  Codan L imited Margie

3006/2021 1 Journal - Cash 21.00 (21.00)
Narration: per anz

247 Increasein Market Value of Investments

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 211753 (2,117.53)
Narration: Mgfo (782/036)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 244540 (4,562.93)
Narration: Ethi Nick (782/034)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 2,345.00 (6,907.93)
Narration: Esgi Vaneck Nick (782/033)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 5,380.00 (1,527.93)
Narration: Vanguard Int Cr Secs Nick (782/032)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 723577 (8,763.70)
Narration: Magellan High Conviction (782/031)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 79840 (9,562.10)
Narration: Platinum Asialisted (782/030)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 13516.66 (23,078.76)
Narration: MGF formerly Magellan Global Trust (782/029)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 4,050.00 (27,128.76)
Narration: VUK formerly CYBG PLC (777/008)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 12,623.00 (39,751.76)
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Narration: Ishares S&p 500 Margie (777/007)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 20,851.06 (60,602.82)
Narration: Anglo American PLC (777/004)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 19,713.80 (40,889.02)
Narration: Mesoblast Limited Nick (776/162)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 157059 (42,459.61)
Narration: Endeavour Group (776/161)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 1,588.05 (44,047 .66)
Narration: Codan Limited Margie (776/160)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 1,352.05 (45,399.71)
Narration: Sonic Healthcare Limited Margie (776/159)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 1,875.60 (47,275.31)
Narration: Brickworks Limited Margie (776/158)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 696.00 (47,971.31)
Narration: Bendigo Bank Limited Margie (776/157)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 600.00 (47,371.31)
Narration: Superloop Nick (776/156)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,850.00 (49,221.31)
Narration: StarpharmaHoldings Nick (776/155)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 292740 (46,293.91)
Narration: Ramsay Hedth Care Limited Nick (776/154)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 1,900.00 (48193.91)
Narration: Propel Funeral Ptnrs (776/153)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 730.00 (47,463.91)
Narration: Amp Limited Margie (776/151)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 7881 (47,385.10)
Narration: Ramsay Hedlth Care Limited (776/150)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 13,744.50 (61,129.60)
Narration: BHP Billiton Limited Nick (776/149)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,744.40 (62,874.00)
Narration: South32 Margie (776/147)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,776.25 (64,650.25)
Narration: | Shares Msci Japan Etf Margie (776/145)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 3,891.00 (68,541.25)
Narration: | Shares Europe Etf, Margie (776/144)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 137320 (69,914.45)
Narration: Cd Limited (776/141)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 15,778.75 (85,693.20)
Narration: Ishares S&p 500 (776/138)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 4,385.50 (90,078.70)
Narration: Santos Limited (776/137)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,905.00 (88,173.70)
Narration: Mesoblast Margie (776/136)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 4,020.00 (92,193.70)
Narration: | Shares M SCI South Korea Capped ETF Margie (776/135)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 4587.00 (96,780.70)
Narration: Vanguard All World Ex-Us Margie (776/126)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 5,936.00 (102,716.70)
Narration: Ishares Msci Emerging Markets Margie (776/125)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 480.00 (103,196.70)
Narration: Treasury Wine Estates (776/124)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 11,300.00 (114,496.70)
Narration: Premier Investments Limited (776/116)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 34.40 (114,531.10)
Narration: AluminaMargie (776/113)
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30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 6,960.40 (121,491.50)
Narration: Suncorp-Metway Limited Margie (776/112)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 319175 (124,683.25)
Narration: Woolworths Limited Margie (776/091)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 189.95 (124,873.20)
Narration: Platinum Asset Management Limited (776/085)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 20591.18 (145,464.38)
Narration: BHP Billiton Limited Margie (776/051)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 48,262.87 (193,727.25)
Narration: Westpac Banking Corp Margie (776/046)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 7,679.07 (201,406.32)
Narration: TelstraCorporation Limited (776/032)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,176.00 (202,582.32)
Narration: Woodside Petroleum Limited (776/029)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 939.95 (201,642.37)
Narration: OricaLimited Margie (776/012)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,251.67 (200,390.70)
Narration: Lend Lease Corporation Limited Margie (776/006)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 11,966.86 (188,423.84)
Narration: Origin Energy (776/005)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 5,70350 (182,720.34)
Narration: AMP Limited (776/002)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 29,365.15 (212,085.49)
Narration: Magellan Globa Fund (747/014)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 81,337.31 (293,422.80)
Narration: Platinum - Internationa Brands Fund (747/013)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 30,796.16 (324,218.96)
Narration: ThePlatinum Trust - Asia Fund (747/008)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 54,509.10 (378,728.06)
Narration: The Platinum Trust - International Fund (747/003)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 77559 (379,503.65)
Narration: Hunt Fig (725/029)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,268.30 (378,235.35)
Narration: Texas Infrastructure (725/027)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 34889 (378,584.24)
Narration: Edison Fiig (725/026)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 33365 (378,917.89)
Narration: Diversified Healthcare Trust Fiig (725/025)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 232352 (381,241.41)
Narration:  Cititrust Fis (725/024)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 557299 (386,814.40)
Narration: Burfidd Fis (725/023)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 50.35 (386,764.05)
Narration: Brookfield Fiig (725/022)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 625.17 (387,389.22)
Narration: Barclays Fis(725/021)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 4,508.63 (391,897.85)
Narration: Virgin Usd Mint (725/020)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 9563.10 (401,460.95)
Narration: Anz Usd Mint (725/019)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 12,183.25 (413,644.20)
Narration: Whbc Usd Mint (725/018)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 8,247.00 (405,397.20)
Narration: Virgin Austrdia 7.875 Usd (725/017)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 10,301.31 (395,095.89)
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Narration: FMG ResUSD HIG (725/016)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,802.00 (393,293.89)
Narration: Roya Bank of Canada 4.65% 2026 notes (725/005)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 300.00 (393,593.89)
Narration: PdlasFis (724/049)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 2,009.50 (395,603.39)
Narration: Nab Fis (724/048)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 1,783.56 (397,386.95)
Narration: Ubs Fis (724/047)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 916.00 (398,302.95)
Narration: Me Bank Fis(724/046)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 140.12 (398,162.83)
Narration: Metro Finance Fiig (724/045)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 498.80 (397,664.03)
Narration: Ausgrid Fiig (724/043)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 309.00 (397,973.03)
Narration: Apmf Cobblebank (724/042)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 87.95 (397,885.08)
Narration:  Privium Fig (724/041)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 26.81 (397,858.27)
Narration: Cimic Nexus Financefiig (724/040)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 2,096.00 (399,954.27)
Narration: Heritage Jun30 Bgc (724/039)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 4,493.52 (404,447.79)
Narration: Naos Bgc (724/038)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 615.00 (403,832.79)
Narration: Apmf Nov20 BGC (724/037)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 906.80 (404,739.59)
Narration: Apmf Jan 21 Mint (724/036)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 318.00 (404,421.59)
Narration: Wealth Pi Fund Mint (724/035)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 3,876.00 (408,297.59)
Narration: Socgen Mint (724/034)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 94940 (409,246.99)
Narration: Moneyme Mint (724/033)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 81850 (410,065.49)
Narration: Liberty Aud Mint (724/032)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 852.50 (409,212.99)
Narration: Nextdc Aud Mint (724/031)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,12590 (410,338.89)
Narration: SBS Bank aud mint (724/030)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 2,006.10 (412,344.99)
Narration: Medallion aud fiig (724/029)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 15599 (412,500.98)
Narration: Resimac aud fiig (724/028)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 717.92 (411,783.06)
Narration: NABHA (724/027)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 2,104.26 (413,887.32)
Narration: 1AG (724/026)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journa - Non 1,163.29 (415,050.61)
Narration: Liberty Funding (724/025)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 1,11382 (416,164.43)
Narration: FirstMac MFT (724/024)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 1,07091 (417,235.34)
Narration: Harvey Trust (724/023)
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30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 7,687.20 (424,922.54)
Narration: Genworth (724/022)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 2,022.00 (426,944.54)
Narration: Cooperatieve Rabobank (724/021)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 520.80 (427,465.34)
Narration: MyState BBSW +5% (724/019)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 261375 (430,079.09)
Narration: SYD AIR-ILB-3.12%-20 NOV 30 (724/017)

30/06/2021 300621  Closing Journd - Non 8,307.68 (438,386.77)
